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Robert Carre 
Trust

Aby Barker Trustee Board Trustee Trustees
FR&A

01-
Jun-2023

31-
May-2027

29-
Nov-2023

Parent of pupil in year 9 at KSHS

Robert Carre 
Trust

Amanda 
Money

Trustee Members Trustee Trustees
Education

25-
Jan-2023

30-
Nov-2023

06-
Feb-2023

Head of School, Ruskington Campus, St George’s Academy
Two sons at Carre’s Grammar School

Robert Carre 
Trust

Ben Wills Trustee Members Trustee Trustees
FR&A
Pay

06-
Oct-2020

05-
Oct-2024

23-
Oct-2023

360 Rural Ltd - Director / Owner - Strategic Business Solutions (Chartered Surveyor 
& Agricultural Valuer)
Welbourn Storage Ltd - Director
Non Executive Director of G H Chennells Ltd & Eagle Hall Estates Ltd (Farming & 
Estates)
C L Wills (wife of Ben Wills) is partner in P & M A Baines and Dip Your Paws Canine 
Hydrotherapy and a Director Welbourn Storage Ltd

Robert Carre 
Trust

Debbie Scott Not 
applicable

Not 
applicable

Clerk
Company 
Secretary

01-
Sep-2015

N/A 01-
Sep-2023

Appointed as Company Secretary 14 December 2021
Employed by RCT
Sleaford Navigation Trust - Director
Little Hale Parish Council - Clerk
Hale Magna Hale Parva Burial Board - Clerk
Self employed admin/clerking duties with Sleaford United Charity, Wilsford Playing 
Field, Wilsford Community Land Trust, Sleaford Town Council
NKDC - ad hoc Panel Work in Heritage and Tourism/ ad hoc Electoral Service Staff
Also Clerk to Rauceby Primary School, Cranwell Primary School and Ancaster 
Primary School, as outsourced from RCT.

Robert Carre 
Trust

Garry 
Titmus

Member Members Member Members 17-
Sep-2020

N/A 18-
Dec-2023

Member - Carre’s Grammar School Foundation
Member - Sleaford Civic Trust
President - Royal Naval Patrol Service Association
President - the Royal Naval Association – Sleaford Branch
Chairman - Sleaford Castle Heritage Group
Director - Sleaford Gallery Arts Trust

Robert Carre 
Trust

Graham 
Gustard

Trustee Members Vice Chair of the 
Board
Trustee

Trustees
FR&A
Pay

12-
Dec-2022

11-
Dec-2026

01-
Sep-2023

Head of Employment Tax at the University of Cambridge
Daughter at KSHS

Robert Carre 
Trust

Jo Slesser Trustee Board Trustee Trustees
Education

31-
May-2023

30-
May-2027

19-
Oct-2023

Currently working with The Mighty Creative as mentor for SEND/LAC (nothing to 
date with RCT students)
Vice Chair of Community Inclusive Trust Board
Hourly paid lecturer at Bishop Grosseteste University for SEND
Volunteer Coordinator for Jubilee Park Woodhall Spa
Secondary Academies Representative on the Lincolnshire Schools Forum Board
Grants Advisory Panel member for Diabetes UK

Robert Carre 
Trust

Jon 
McAdam

Trustee Members Chair of the 
Board
Trustee

Trustees
Education

20-
Sep-2022

19-
Sep-2026

17-
Jan-2024

None

Robert Carre 
Trust

Lauren 
Bedford

Not 
applicable

Not 
applicable

Director of 
Finance

31-
Jan-2022

N/A 01-
Sep-2023

My child is at Leasingham Primary school who is a customer for the Outreach 
programme.

Robert Carre 
Trust

Nick Law Trustee Members Trustee Trustees
Education

01-
Sep-2015

N/A 01-
Sep-2023

Executive Headteacher - Employee of RCT

Robert Carre 
Trust

Philip 
Johnson

Member Not 
applicable

Chair of Members
Member

Members
Chairs

01-
Sep-2015

N/A 29-
Nov-2023

Director - Wm Alvey School
Anglican Priest and Vicar of Sleaford, Rural Dean of Lafford, Chaplain Royal Air 
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Force (Reserves), Chaplain North Kesteven District Council
Chairman of St Denys’ Sleaford Ecclesiastical Parish Church Council, as vicar ex 
officio trustee of Sleaford Hospital and Sleaford United Charity
Lecturer & Tutor, Lincoln College of Theology (Associate Lecturer, Durham 
University)
Daughter at KSHS
Wife employed by RCT at KSHS

Robert Carre 
Trust

Robin Baker Member Not 
applicable

Member Members 01-
Sep-2015

N/A 19-
Oct-2023

None

Robert Carre 
Trust

Tim Culpin Trustee Members Trustee Trustees
Education

24-
Mar-2023

23-
Mar-2027
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