Robert Carre Trust GVO | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Robert Carre Trust	Aby Barker	Trustee	Board	Trustee	Trustees FR&A	01- Jun-2023	31- May-2027	29- Nov-2023	Parent of pupil in year 9 at KSHS
Robert Carre Trust	Amanda Money	Trustee	Members	Trustee	Trustees Education	25- Jan-2023	30- Nov-2023	06- Feb-2023	Head of School, Ruskington Campus, St George's Academy Two sons at Carre's Grammar School
Robert Carre Trust	Ben Wills	Trustee	Members	Trustee	Trustees FR&A Pay	06- Oct-2020	05- Oct-2024	23- Oct-2023	360 Rural Ltd - Director / Owner - Strategic Business Solutions (Chartered Surveyor & Agricultural Valuer) Welbourn Storage Ltd - Director Non Executive Director of G H Chennells Ltd & Eagle Hall Estates Ltd (Farming & Estates) C L Wills (wife of Ben Wills) is partner in P & M A Baines and Dip Your Paws Canine Hydrotherapy and a Director Welbourn Storage Ltd
Robert Carre Trust	Debbie Scott	Not applicable	Not applicable	Clerk Company Secretary		01- Sep-2015	N/A	01- Sep-2023	Appointed as Company Secretary 14 December 2021 Employed by RCT Sleaford Navigation Trust - Director Little Hale Parish Council - Clerk Hale Magna Hale Parva Burial Board - Clerk Self employed admin/clerking duties with Sleaford United Charity, Wilsford Playing Field, Wilsford Community Land Trust, Sleaford Town Council NKDC - ad hoc Panel Work in Heritage and Tourism/ ad hoc Electoral Service Staff Also Clerk to Rauceby Primary School, Cranwell Primary School and Ancaster Primary School, as outsourced from RCT.
Robert Carre Trust	Garry Titmus	Member	Members	Member	Members	17- Sep-2020	N/A	18- Dec-2023	Member - Carre's Grammar School Foundation Member - Sleaford Civic Trust President - Royal Naval Patrol Service Association President - the Royal Naval Association – Sleaford Branch Chairman - Sleaford Castle Heritage Group Director - Sleaford Gallery Arts Trust
Robert Carre Trust	Graham Gustard	Trustee	Members	Vice Chair of the Board Trustee	Trustees FR&A Pay	12- Dec-2022	11- Dec-2026	01- Sep-2023	Head of Employment Tax at the University of Cambridge Daughter at KSHS
Robert Carre Trust	Jo Slesser	Trustee	Board	Trustee	Trustees Education	31- May-2023	30- May-2027	19- Oct-2023	Currently working with The Mighty Creative as mentor for SEND/LAC (nothing to date with RCT students) Vice Chair of Community Inclusive Trust Board Hourly paid lecturer at Bishop Grosseteste University for SEND Volunteer Coordinator for Jubilee Park Woodhall Spa Secondary Academies Representative on the Lincolnshire Schools Forum Board Grants Advisory Panel member for Diabetes UK
Robert Carre Trust	Jon McAdam	Trustee	Members	Chair of the Board Trustee	Trustees Education	20- Sep-2022	19- Sep-2026	17- Jan-2024	None
Robert Carre Trust	Lauren Bedford	Not applicable	Not applicable	Director of Finance		31- Jan-2022	N/A	01- Sep-2023	My child is at Leasingham Primary school who is a customer for the Outreach programme.
Robert Carre Trust	Nick Law	Trustee	Members	Trustee	Trustees Education	01- Sep-2015	N/A	01- Sep-2023	Executive Headteacher - Employee of RCT
Robert Carre Trust	Philip Johnson	Member	Not applicable	Chair of Members Member	Members Chairs	01- Sep-2015	N/A	29- Nov-2023	Director - Wm Alvey School Anglican Priest and Vicar of Sleaford, Rural Dean of Lafford, Chaplain Royal Air

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
									Force (Reserves), Chaplain North Kesteven District Council Chairman of St Denys' Sleaford Ecclesiastical Parish Church Council, as vicar ex officio trustee of Sleaford Hospital and Sleaford United Charity Lecturer & Tutor, Lincoln College of Theology (Associate Lecturer, Durham University) Daughter at KSHS Wife employed by RCT at KSHS
Robert Carre Trust	Robin Baker	Member	Not applicable	Member	Members	01- Sep-2015	N/A	19- Oct-2023	None
Robert Carre Trust	Tim Culpin	Trustee	Members	Trustee	Trustees Education	24- Mar-2023	23- Mar-2027		